961

1] 2 ] 3 4 s e [ 7] 8 9 10

86 2 31603-3703010 - - 1 - Barapest akkymyssitopHast A 24750 wiu 34770, GNB Storage battery A 24750 or 34770, GNB
3 3160-3703105 45 3149 2566 1 1 1 1 Crsaxka Brace
4 3160-3703106 45 3149 2568 | 1 - 1 Ckoba Clamp
5 31603-3703106 45 3149 2568 - - 1 - Ckoba Clamp
6  201417-1129 459346 1503 2 2 2 2 bonar M6x14 Bolt M6x14
7 252004-1129 459811 1205 2 2 2 2 laii6a 6 Washer 6
8  252134-T12 45 9816 6045 4 4 2 4 IHaii6a 6T npyxuHHas Spring washer 6T
9  201452-T129 459346 1518 3 3 3 3 Boar M8x12 Bolt M8x12
10 293270-1129 459952 6214 3 3 3 3 [lai16a 8 3ybuartasi c BHyTpEeHHUMU U HapyxXHbiMU 3yOuiaMmu ~ Washer 8 with inner and outer teeth
11 3160-3703012 45 3149 2481 1 1 1 1 OcHoBaHUe aKKyMYJISITOPHO# OaTapen Storage battery base
12 31603-3703035 - - 1 - Pamka kperuieHUs aKKyMYJISITOpHOM OaTapen Storage battery mounting frame
13 251512-1129 459552 1904 2 2 2 2 Taiika-6apaiiek M6x1 Fly nut M6x1
14 252037-1129 459811 1255 2 2 2 2 Illaii6a 6 Washer 6
15  3160-3703016 45 3149 2924 1 1 - 1 [MnaHka KperieHus: akKyMYJISITOPHOI OaTapen Storage battery mounting strip
16  3160-3703105-10 45 3149 2567 1 1 - 1 Crsixka Brace
17 31604-3703105 - - 1 - Crsxka Brace

IMoarpynna 3704. BeikiouaTeb 3aKuraHAs
Subgroup 3704. Ignition Switch

86 18 3160-3704324 2 2 2 2 BoaT KperuieHus 3aMKa 3aXXKUTaHus Ignition switch bolt
19 3160-3704217-10 1 1 1 1 Cko06a2110-3704217 Clamp 2110-3704217
20 3160-3704010-10 1 1 1 1 Brikmouatens 3axxkuranust 2110-3704010-20 Ignition switch 2110-3704010-20
21 3160-3704005-10 1 1 1 1 Briximouatens 3axkuranus 2110-3704005-20 (KOMIUIEKT) Ignition switch 2110-3704005-20 (set)

IMoarpymna 3705. Karymka 3axuranus
Subgroup 3705. Ignition Coil

87 1 3012.3705000 2 - - 2 Karymika 3axxuranust Ignition coil
2 220058-1129 459432 1060 8 - - 8  BuHT M4x25 Screw M4x25
3 252132-112 459816 6023 8 - - 8  Ilaii6a 4 mpyXuHHast Spring washer 4
4 250462-1129 459553 1052 8 - - 8  Taiika M4 Nut M4

88 10  H-1331 459977 4291 - 1 - - laiika KBagpaTHast Square nut
11 B102-3705050 457371 5855 - 1 - - Ckoba Clamp
12 31512-3705000 457371 5184 - 1 - - Katyika 3axuranust B coope b116 Ignition coil B116 in assy
13 31512-3705000-01* - 1 - - Karyiika 3axuranus B coope 5116-01 Ignition coil B116-01 in assy
14 31512-3705000-02* - 1 - - Karyimka 3axuranus B coope 5116-02 Ignition coil B116 -02 in assy
15 31512-3705000-03* - 1 - - Karyuika 3axuranust B coope B116T1 Ignition coil B116IT in assy
16  H-1326-1129 - 2 - - laiika crienmanabHast Special nut
17 H-1493 459816 5004 - 2 - - [aii6a 5 Washer 5
18  H-1950-1129 - 1 - - Bunt M5x40 Screw M5x40
19  252174-1129 459816 1454 - 2 - - 1ait6a 6 npyXuHHas 3yGuaTtast Spring toothed washer 6



L61

5 41467.3707090

6 51-3707210

7 41467.3707095

8 35.3707200
51-3707210

250462-N29

252132-N2
9 CH430-3707000

220058-M29

3012.3705000

Puc. 87. Karyuika (3705)/1, cBeuu u npoBona 3axuranus (3707)/1
Fig. 87. Ignition coil (3705)/1, ignition plugs and wires (3707)/1



861

1] 2 ] 3 4 s e[ 7]38 9 10

88 20 1/32760/01 459962 2389 - 4 - - Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
21 31512-3705010 457376 6158 - 1 - - ConpotusieHue no6aBouHoe 1402.3729 Auxiliary resistance 1402.3729
22 31512-3705010-10" - 1 - - ComnporuneHne no6aBouHoe 434151.001 Auxiliary resistance 434151.001
23 3151-3705010 - 1 - - Pesuctop no6aBoYHBII Auxiliary resistor
24 252134-T12 459816 6045 - 2 - - [lait6a 6 mpyXuHHast Spring washer 6

Ioarpynna 3706. Pacnpenenurelib 3aXKHraHus
Subgroup 3706. Ignition Distributor

88 25 417.3706325 - 1 - - IIl;1aHr BaKyyMHOTO peryIsiTopa pacrpeaeinTelis Distributor vacuum control hose
26 3312.3706000 457371 6436 - 1 - - JaTtuuk-pacnpeaenaureib B coope 3706 Ignition distributor 3706 in assy
27 201418-1129 459346 1504 - 1 - - Boar M6x16 Bolt M6x16
28 100935 - 1 - - [ aii6a 6 Washer 6

88,89 29  252154-T12 459816 6005 - 1 - - [Iaii6a 6J1 npyXuHHast Spring washer 6J1

88 30 24-3706040 45 6321 0677 - 1 - - ‘YKazareib OKTaH-KOppeKTopa Manual spark-advance selector indicator
31  P20-3706024-b - 1 - - [MpyxuHa 6eryHKa Rotor spring
32 P11-020/7-b - 1 - - Berynok Rotor
33 P11-3706021-b - 1 - - DnexTpona 6eryHka Rotor electrode
34 P11-3706020 4573717011 - 1 - - beryHok B coope Rotor in assy
35 B®DP.667.002 34 9722 0002 - 1 - - Yronex KOMOMHUPOBaHHBII Combination distributor bush
36  P41-3706504 4573417470 - 1 - - IpyXurHa KOHTaKTHasK Contact spring
37  P119-3706501-A 457371 7466 - 1 - - Kpsrmika pacripenenurens Distributor cap
38 P119-3706500 457371 7467 - 1 - - Kpsitika B coope Cap assy
39  P10-7163 - 1 - - CalbHUK Gland
40  220050-T129 459432 1052 - 1 - - Bunt M4x8 Screw M4x8
41 252132-T12 459816 6023 - 4 - - [lai16a 4 npyxuHHAas Spring washer 4
42 252002-1129 459811 1203 - 2 - - laii6a 4 Washer 4
43 252004-I129 459811 9205 - 1 - - [aii6a 6 Washer 6
44 19.3706400 - 1 - - Porop B cbope Rotor assy
45 220002-1129 459432 1027 - 3 - - Bunt M3x7 Screw M3x7
46 252130-I12 459816 6042 - 3 - - [lai16a 3 mpyxuHHAas Spring washer 3
47  250462-1129 459553 1052 - 2 - - laiika M4 Nut M4
48  P4-3706006 - 1 - - Ckoba Clamp
49  H-1958 - 1 - - BonaTt cnennanbHbIi Special bolt
50 19.3706320 4573417839 - 1 - - BeiBoz ¢ uzonsitopom B cbope Leadout with insulator in assy
51 24.3706301 457341 7861 - 1 - - [InactrHa craTopa BEpXHSIS Stator upper plate
52 P351-3706320 457341 7412 - | - - Karyuika ¢ kapkacom B cbope Coil with frame in assy
53 19.3706300 - 1 - - Cratop B c6ope Stator assy
54 19.3706800 457341 7832 - 1 - - Onopa craTopa B coope Stator support in assy
55 19.3706801 - 1 - - Omnopa cratopa Stator support
56 220051-1129 459432 1053 - 2 - - Bunt M4x10 Screw M4x10



25

26

27

28

29

30

661

H-1331

B102-3705050

31512-3705000

31512-3705000-01
31512-3705000-02
31512-3705000-03

H-1326-M29
H-1493
H-1950-M29

252174-1N29

1/32760/01

31512-3705010
31512-3705010-10
3151-3705010

252134-MN2

1/32760/01

417.3706325

37 P11 9-370650%

|
36 P41-3706504
35 B®P.667.002
34 P11-3706020

33 P11-3706021-b
P11-020/7-b

3312.3706000

201418-M29

100935

252154-MN2

24-3706040

Puc. 88. Karymika (3705)/2 u pacnipenenurens 3axuranus (3706)/1
Fig. 88. Ignition coil (3705)/2 and ignition distributor (3706)/1

P10-7163

220050-NM29
252132-MN2

252002-M29
252004-NM29

19.3706400

220002-M29
252130-M2

X0
@\ =~
250462-1129
P4-3706006
252132-M2
250462-M29
252132-M2
252002-M29
H-1958
19.3706320
24.3706301

P351-3706320
19.3706300

19.3706800
19.3706801
220051-M29
252132-MN2
19.3706810

19.3706002
220051-M29
252132-MN2
19.3706002
19.3706001

252016-M



00¢

1] 2 ] 3 4 | s]e [ 7] 8] 9 10

88 57 19.3706810 45 7341 7846 - 1 - - BriBon B cOope Leadout assy
58 19.3706002 - 2 - - [epxaresnb MOAMIMITHUKA Bearing holder
59 19.3706001 - 1 - - O6oitMa TOIIIUITHUKA Bearing sleeve
60  252016-T1 459811 0209 - 1 - - Ilaii6a 14 Washer 14

89 61  33.3706200-01 - 1 - - Banuk c aBTomarom B cbope Spindle with automatic control in assy
62 19.3706220 457341 8266 - 1 - - Brynka HuxHss B c6ope Lower bush assy
63 352-3706221 - 1 - - Brynka HuxHss Lower bush
64 19.3706250 - 1 - - IMnactuHa Benomasi B coope Driven plate in assy
65  P351-3706272-01 4573716177 - | - - Ocb pyXuHBI Spring axle
66  P351-3706273-01 457371 6178 - 2 - - Ocb IpyXMHBI Spring axle
67  P351-3706271-02 4573716176 - 1 - - [TnacTuHa Bemomas Driven plate
68  P133-3706201 457341 6177 - 2 - - Komnb1io cronopHoe Circlip
69  P133-3706241 457341 7905 - 2 - - TIpysuk Weight
70 33.3706201 4573417982 - 1 - - Ilpyxuna Spring
71  CT-7303 4573417995 - 1 - - Tpyxwuna Spring
72 19.3706210-01 - 1 - - Bamux ¢ rulacTMHOM rpy3sukoB B coope Spindle with weight plate in assy
73 36.3706230 45 7341 7955 - 1 - - [TnactuHa rpy3ukoB B cOope Weight plate in assy
74 19.3706211 457341 7859 - 1 - - Bamuk Spindle
75 252591-T18 459732 0106 - 2 - - 3axksenka 5x10 Rivet 5x10
76 36.3706240 45 7341 7956 - 1 - - [TnactuHa rpy3uKoB ¢ ocsiMU B cOope Weight plate with axles in assy
77  P351-3706265-02 457371 6177 - 2 - - Croiika NpyX1HbI TPY31MKOB Weight spring upright
78  P351-3706255-01 45 7341 7438 - 2 - - Ocbrpysuka Weight axle
79  P352-3706241-01 457371 6318 - 1 - - IlnactuHa rpy3uKoB Weight plate
80  252038-1129 459811 1256 - 1 - - [aii6a 6,5 crieranbHast Special washer 6.5
81  6-8102 46 1611 0220 - 1 - - [apyKOmOmIIMITHUK Ball bearing
82  352907-I1 - 1 - - 3aksenka 2x9 Rivet 2x9
83  19.3706101 - 1 - - Ilropka Shutter
84  33.3706100 - 1 - - Kopnyc pacnipenenuresns B coope Distributor body in assy
85  1MUI-694-T - 2 - - [pyXuHa KpBILIKU Cap spring
86  258039-1129 459871 1050 - 2 - - runT 3,2%20 Cotter 3.2x20
87  33.3706110 - 1 - - Kopnye Body
88 8DP263.473 - 2 - - Bxutagsiim Insert
89  P20-3706001 - * - - IIIai16a cnelumanbHast peryJIMpoBOYHast, TOMILUHON 1,5 MM Special adjusting washer 1.5 mm thick
90  P20-3706002 - * - - [ITaii6a cenranbHast peryJIMpoBOYHas, TOMIUHOK 1,0 MM Special adjusting washer 1.0 mm thick
91  P20-3706003 - * - - UlaitGa crienmanbHas peryanpoBodHas, Tonmmroi 0,50 v Special adjusting washer 0.50 mm thick
92 P119Bb-3706008-07 - 1 - - [MnacTrHa ycTaHOBOYHAS Setting plate
93 293225-1129 4599526115 - 1 - - Iaii6a 6 crieuuanbHas Special washer 6
94 201419-1129 45 9346 9505 - 1 - - Bonr M6x18 Bolt M6x18
95  P352-3706008 457371 6318 - 1 - - [Tait6a cneuynanbHast Special washer



